
OFFICE OF NEW
STUDENT ORIENTATION
BELMONT.EDU
1900 Belmont Boulevard
Nashville, TN 37212

I M P O R T A N T  I N F O R M A T I O N

P A R E N T  &  G U E S T  R E S O U R C E  G U I D E  2 0 2 4

I have a question about Refer your student to Website
belmont.edu/

Extension
615.460.XXXX

Academic Advising

Academic Direction

Accessibility Services

Billing

Career Services

Counseling

Dean of Students

Emergencies

Financial Aid

Fitness and Recreation

Housing

Illnesses/Immunizations

Leadership Training/Opportunities

Medication/Prescriptions

Missions and Outreach

Parent Program Info

Registering for Classes

Roommate Conflict

Safety and Security

Student Activities

Tutoring/Learning Centers

Volunteer Opportunities and Service-Learning

Where to Begin for Additional Resources

Campus Pharmacy

University Ministries

Parent Engagement

Office of the Registrar

Contact your RA, then RD

Campus Security

Office of Student Engagement

Learning Centers

Office of Service-Learning

Office of Student Formation

Your academic advisor

Office of Growth & Purpose for Students

Office of Accessibility Services

Belmont Office of Leadership Development

Student Financial Services/finaid@belmont.edu

Fitness and Recreation

Residence Life

Health Services

Student Financial Services/belmontcentral@belmont.edu

Office of Career & Professional Development

Counseling Services

Associate Provost & Dean of Students

Campus Security

/gps

/accessibility

/sfs

/career-development

/counseling

/provost/reports.html

/ocs

/sfs

/fitness-recreation

/res-life

/health-services

/leadership-
development

/campus-pharmacy

/university-ministries

/families

/registrar

See below

/ocs

/organizations

/learning-centers

/sl

/campus life

x6040

x6419

x5466

x6619

x6407

x5702

x6407

x6403

x6490

x6856

x6407

x6911

x6403

x6313

x5802

x5506

x6617

x6407

x6163

x5431

x6407

Resident Assistant (RA): __________________________________

Residence Hall Director (RD): ______________________________

TT Orientation Leader: ____________________________________

Email/phone: ___________________________________________

Email/phone: ___________________________________________

Email/phone: ___________________________________________

To read Belmont’s statement of nondiscrimination,
visit BELMONT.EDU/NONDISCRIMINATION. SAF-240239


