## PARENT & GUEST RESOURCE GUIDE 2024

I have a question about	Refer your student to	Website belmont.edu/	Extension 615.460.XXXX
Academic Advising	Your academic advisor		
Academic Direction	Office of Growth & Purpose for Students	/gps	x5702
Accessibility Services	Office of Accessibility Services	/accessibility	x6407
Billing	Student Financial Services/belmontcentral@belmont.edu	/sfs	x6403
Career Services	Office of Career & Professional Development	/career-development	x6490
Counseling	Counseling Services	/counseling	x6856
Dean of Students	Associate Provost & Dean of Students	/provost/reports.html	x6407
Emergencies	Campus Security	/ocs	x6911
Financial Aid	Student Financial Services/finaid@belmont.edu	/sfs	x6403
Fitness and Recreation	Fitness and Recreation	/fitness-recreation	x6313
Housing	Residence Life	/res-life	x5802
Illnesses/Immunizations	Health Services	/health-services	x5506
Leadership Training/Opportunities	Belmont Office of Leadership Development	/leadership- development	x6407
Medication/Prescriptions	Campus Pharmacy	/campus-pharmacy	x6040
Missions and Outreach	University Ministries	/university-ministries	x6419
Parent Program Info	Parent Engagement	/families	x5466
Registering for Classes	Office of the Registrar	/registrar	x6619
Roommate Conflict	Contact your RA, then RD	See below	
Safety and Security	Campus Security	/ocs	x6617
Student Activities	Office of Student Engagement	/organizations	x6407
Tutoring/Learning Centers	Learning Centers	/learning-centers	x6163
Volunteer Opportunities and Service-Learning	Office of Service-Learning	/sl	x5431
Where to Begin for Additional Resources	Office of Student Formation	/campus life	x6407

IMPORI	ANI	INFUR	MAIION

Resident Assistant (RA):	Email/phone:
Residence Hall Director (RD):	Email/phone:
TT Orientation Leader	Email/phone



OFFICE OF NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION BELMONT.EDU 1900 Belmont Boulevard Nashville, TN 37212